
LONE PINE FLY-IN 2025

Fly-Out Map

GOLD POINT
5300 - 35

Tule
7000 - 17

BONNIE CLAIRE MINE
4000 -20

BONNIE CLAIRE LAKE
4000 - 50

FISH LAKE WARM SPRING
4800 - 20

R
QUEENSLAND VINEYARD. (Pvt)

4900 - 27

CHICKEN STRIP
1400 - 13

JACKASS
2600 - 50

BALLARAT
1100 - 20

R

PANAMINT SPRINGS (Pvt)
1900 - 18

DARWIN
4700 - 17

TRONA PINNACLES
1800 - 18

JOHANNESBURG
3500 - 15

R
OLANCHA (Pvt)

3800 - 16

MANZANAR
3800 - 50

BIG PINE
3900 - 12

CINDER CONE
3300 - 22

[CLOSED]
MONCAHE

MEADOWS (Pvt)
8000 - 17

R

COSO JCT.
3400 - 14

RUBY STORE
2300 - 22

Rev. D – 5 Oct. 2025

GOLER HEIGHTS
2300 - 18

X-15
3200 - 15

HOLLAND CAMP
3300 - 11

L CUBED
3200 - 14

BURCH RANCH (Pvt)
2000 - 15

R

MINNIETTA MINE
2400 - 11

DIRTY SOCKS
3600 - 13

Changes from 2024
• Added Cathedral Canyon, Crystal, Horton Ranch, Monache USFS, and Mud Dry Lake
• Denoted Monache Grant as CLOSED 

Not For Navigation
• Use current published charts for navigation
• Airfield data is advisory only. PIC has final discretion on suitability of 

airfield for use.

Denotes Airfield Destination
on Lone Pine Fly-In List 

R
KENNEDY MEADOWS

RANCH (Pvt)
6100 - 26

SACATAR
MEADOWS

(Pvt)
6400 - 22

R

R
CARVERS CUT (Pvt)

4500 - 14

R
BURN CORRAL

MEADOWS  (Pvt)
6200 - 09

Name FAA ID Elevation (ft) Length (ft) Surface

Amargosa (Private, PPR) 2100 1900 Dirt/Gravel

Ballarat 1100 2000 Gravel

Beatty KBTY 3169 5600 Paved

Big Pine 3900 1200 Lakebed

Bonnie Claire Lake 4000 5000 Lakebed

Bonnie Claire Mine 4000 2000 Paved/Dirt

Burch Ranch (Private, PPR) 1990 1500 Dirt

Burnt Corral Meadows (Private, PPR) 6200 800 Dirt (Soft)

Carvers Cut (Private, PPR) 4500 1400 Dirt

Cathedral Canyon/Hidden Hills 2800 4000 Dirt

Chicken Strip 1400 1300 Gravel/Dirt

Cinder Cone 3300 2200 Lakebed

Coso Junction 3400 1400 Lakebed

Crystal 2400 4000 Asphalt/Dirt

Darwin 4700 1700 Dirt

Dirty Socks Hot Springs 3600 1300 Asphalt/Dirt

Dyer 2Q9 4899 2900 Dirt

Fish Lake Warm Springs 4800 2000 Dirt

Furnace Creek L06 -210 3000 Asphalt (Poor)

Gold Point 5300 3500 Dirt

Goldfield 1A8 5616 3100 Dirt

Goler Heights 2500 1800 Lakebed

Holland Camp 3300 1100 Dirt/Rock

Horton Ranch (Private, PPR) 6100 2000 Dirt (Soft)

Independence 2O7 3908 3500 Paved

Jackass 2600 5000 Paved/Dirt

Johannesburg 3500 1500 Dirt/Gravel

Kennedy Meadows Ranch (Private, PPR) 6100 2600 Dirt (Soft)

L Cubed 3200 1400 Dirt/Field

Lida Junction 0L4 4684 6100 Dirt

Manzanar 3800 5000 Paved

Minnietta Mine 2400 1100 Dirt/Rock

Monache USFS L80 8000 2300 Dirt/Grass

Monache Grant (Private, PPR) [CLOSED] 8000 1700 Dirt/Sand

Mud Dry Lake 5200 10000 Lakebed

Olancha (Private, Conditional) 3800 1600 Dirt

Panamint Springs (Private, Conditional) 1900 1800 Gravel/Rock

Queensland Vineyard (Private, PPR) 4900 2700 Dirt

Ruby Store 2300 2200 Dirt

Sacatar Meadows (Private, PPR) 6400 2400 Dirt

Shoshone L61 1568 2400 Paved

Stovepipe Wells L09 25 3200 Asphalt

Trona Airport L72 1718 5900 Paved

Trona Pinnacles 1800 1800 Gravel/Rock

Tule 7100 1700 Dirt

X-15 3200 1500 Lakebed/Dirt

Private Strips
Conditional – Denotes access is permissible with correct intents. Likely means 
airfield is associated with a business. Access is assuming you are there to visit 
their business. See LPFI Airfield Guide for details.

PPR – Denotes Prior Permission Required. Must coordinate with owner 
beforehand. Some Group Leads may be able to take their groups to these 
destinations. Do not land without permission.

Legend

MONACHE USFS (L80)
8000 - 23

HORTON RANCH (Pvt)
6100 - 20

R

MUD DRY LAKE
5200 - 100

CATHEDRAL CANYON/
HIDDEN HILLS
2800 - 40

CRYSTAL
2400 - 40
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